4,7/

Nr
albumu
289456
297165
297173

297186
297204
323619

Stop Seme
ien str
2 3
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 3

Kierunek Srednia ECTS punkty Punkty punkty

PiP
PiP
PiP

PiP
PiP
PiP

4,63
4,48
4,24

4,34
4,77
4,53

60
41
41

sport  nauk. art.
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0s.

semestr
stud.
10
9
9

12

uwagi
braki

dwa
whioski



